
 

MUSEUM OF SCIENCE 
OVERNIGHTS 
 
Why choose the Museum of Science Overnight? 
 
The Museum of Science Overnight has been the ultimate Museum 
experience for over 25 years. From sleeping under a dinosaur to an indoor 
lightning show, Cub Scouts are immersed in the exciting world of science 
and engineering. The team of educators welcomes you to spend the night 
exploring the Museum and participating in hands-on workshops.  
 
It’s sure to be an experience that will inspire your Cub Scouts.  
 
An overnight at the Museum of Science is a special program that inspires 
Cub Scouts to discover science in an entertaining, educational, and 
interactive way. Each overnight includes a variety of hands-on science 
activities, science demonstrations, an Omni film, a Planetarium show, and 
time to explore the Museum with chaperones. Instructors facilitate fun 
science activities throughout the exhibit halls. 
 
Cost is $68.00 per participant  
 
Space is limited!  Make your reservation today! 

    

Visit 
mayflowerbsa.org/program/activities/museum-of-science-

overnights/ 
for Additional Details and to Register 

Mayflower Council, BSA – 2 Mt Royal Ave, Suite 100, Marlborough, MA 01752 - 508.872.6551 

 

Complete 
adventure loop 

activities 

----------- 
Imagine your 
Cubs sleeping 
with a dinosaur 

----------- 
Ready made 

program 

----------- 
Saturday, November 16 
Saturday, January 18  
Friday, January 24   
Saturday, January 25   
Saturday, February 01   
Friday, February 07   
Saturday, February 08   
Saturday, February 29   
Friday, March 13 
Friday, March 27 
Friday, April 03  
Saturday, April 25  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Museum of Science 
1 Science Park 

Boston, Massachusetts 
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